DISTRICT LIBRARY, SOUTH 24 - PARGANAS

Vidyanagar, P.O.- Charashyamdas PIN. - 743503, South 24 - Parganas

Phone: (033) 2495 9343 / 9344

Mob.: +91 8902230912

Email: dls24pgs@gmail.com

Fax: (033) 2495 4207



জেলা গ্রন্থাগার, দক্ষিণ ২৪ পরগনা

বিদ্যানগর, ডাকঘর - চড়াশ্যামদাস, সূচক - ৭৪৩৫০৩, দক্ষিণ ২৪ - পরগনা দূরভাষ - (০৩৩) ২৪৯৫ ৯৩৪৩ / ৯৩৪৪ মোবাইল - +৯১ ৮৯০২২৩০৯১২ ই-মেল - dls24pgs@gmail.com ফ্যাক্স ঃ (০৩৩) ২৪৯৫ ৪২০৭

স্মারক সংখ্যা ঃ

তারিখঃ

Memo No. :

Date: 22 nd May 2023.

CERTIFICATE OF APPRICIATION

This is to certify that Vidyanagar College situated at Nibaran Dutta Road, P.O.- Charashyamdas, Pin 743503, District: South 24-Parganas is awarded a certificate of appreciation for exemplary initiative of campus cleaning programme and plantation of trees in the premises of the District Library, South 24-Parganas.

The District Library, South 24-Parganas acknowledges this service towards the society.

Please accept our sincere thanks for the selfless service rendered by the college.

(Madhusudan Choudhury)

Librarian & Secretary District Library, South 24-Parganas

Dated: - 22. 05. 2023

VIDYANAGAR BALIKA VIDYALAYA

(Recognised By W.B.B.S.E. & Aided By Govt. of W.B.)

(GIRLS' HIGHER SECONDARY)

/IDYANAGAR, P.O.- CHARASHYAMDAS, P.S.- BISHNUPUR

SOUTH 24 PARGANAS - 743503

Index No.: C1-349, Code No.- 102279 Email ID - vidyanagarbalikavidyalaya2014@gmail.com

Ref. No.-

expgs.

Date-

Certificate of Appreciation

This is to place on record my deep sense of appreciation for the outstanding contribution made by Vidyanagar College towards promoting sensitization about Environmental Protection, Girls' Health & Hygiene through awareness programme at our institution during the year 2022-2023. The venture was suffused with selfless and visionary support from committed and compassionate teachers and students of Vidyanagar College. The students were extremely enthusiastic, even though the task was quite tedious. I request your continuing support and participation in future activities so that we can take the initiative to inspire paradigm shifts for creating a better society together.

Secretary Cum 02,5,2024

Secretary Cum 02,5,2024

Headmistress
Headmistress
Headmistress
Headmistress
Headmistress

Phone No.: (033)2495-9181 / 2868 - 0524



BAKHRAHAT GRAM PANCHAYAT

(Bishnupur 到 Partchayat Samity)

P.O.-Bakhrahat, P.S.-Bishpuply Dist.-South 24 Parganas, West Bengal

Ref. No.

Date 02-05-2024

Certificate of Appreciation

Dr. Surja Prakash Agarwala, Principal, Vidyanagar College, South 24 Parganas, West Bengal has contributed to the "Go Green Activity" and "Swachhta Activities" during 2019-2022 by facilitating and completing the Green activities, Tree Planation, Sapling Distribution throughout the area. The initiatives taken up under Swachhta Activities were - building outdoor classrooms, reinforcing greenery and showcasing the green decisions of the area surrounded by this Institution. Bakhra. Bah. G. Man. Panchayet congratulates the Institution along with its NSS unit, IQAC for their participation and helping to add impetus to the activities conducted by the faculty members and students.

Bubai Mal

Bakhrahat Gram Panchayat Bishnupur-II, South 24 Pgs.

VIDYANAGAR MULTIPURPOSE SCHOOL (H.S)

(GOVT. SPONSORED) (H.S. CO - EDUCATIONAL)

P.O.- CHARASHYAMDAS, P.S.- BISHNUPUR, SUB-DIVI.- ALIPUR, DIST.- SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, PIN- 743503 ESTD. - 1947

Ph.- 033 - 2495-9672 / HM- 9433294227 Email ID : vidyanagampschool@gmail.com



DISE CODE - 19180409240 Board Index No.- C1-249 Council Code No.- 102209

Date. 30/05/2023

Ref. No. VMPS/VC/2003

From. Headmaster / Secretary

To
The Principal
Vidyanagar College

South 24 Parganas

Board Index
C1-249
Council Code
10 2200

Sub: Certificate of Appreciation

Dear Sir,

Please accept our hearty Congratulations for the effort of teaching staffs and students of your Institution for organizing Career counseling session, Environment Awareness Campaign and Sapling Distribution among students of our school during the year 2022-2023. The students were extremely enthusiastic even though the work was quite tedious. This programme was extremely helpful for the conservation of Mother Nature.

Thanking you,

Dated - 30.05.2023

Vidyanagar

Yours faithfully

Headmaster 50 05 2022 Vidyanagar Multipurpose School (H.S.) P.O. Charashyamdas, P.S. Bishnupur Dist. South 24 Pgs., Pin-743503



Phone. ; 2868-0525 ; 2495-4213/4216 E-mail : moukhaligp@gmail.com

ANCHAYAT

(Under: BISHNUPUR II PANCHAYAT SAMITY)

Office: Moukhali, P.O.- Charashyamdas, P.S.- Bishnupur,

Dist.- South 24 Parganas. Pin.- 743503

R.l. No.

May . 194 ye

Date 20:09:2023

Certificate of Appreciation

Dr. Surja Prakash Agarwala, Principal, Vidyanagar College, South 24 Parganas, West Bengal has contributed to the "Go Green Activity" and "Cleanliness Activities" during 2019-2022 by facilitating and completing the Green activities, Tree Plantation, Sapling Distribution throughout the area and different schools of this area. The initiatives taken up under Cleanliness Activities were - building outdoor classrooms, reinforcing greenery and showcasing the green decisions of the area surrounded by this Institution. Moukhali Gram Panchayet congratulates the Institution along with its NSS unit, IQAC for their participation and helping to add impetus to the activities conducted by the faculty members and students.

Nisraujan Khawra 20.09.2023 Prodhan

Moukhali Gram Panchayat
Bishnupur-II Panchayet Samity

G. B. Memorial Institution

Co-Educational English Medium) H. S. School Recognized By The West Bengal Board of Secondary Education

14, Jadav Ghosh Road, Sarsuna, Kolkata - 700 061
Ph: 2493 0255; E-mail: gbmins@hotmail.com



STATE OF THE OWNER, OR WHEN		
0.000		Date
Kel INO		

Ref No: GB/GL/21-23

30/05/2023

Certificate of Appreciation

This is to certify that Vidyanagar College situated at Nibaran Dutta Road, P.O. Charashyamdas, Pin-743503, South 24-Parganas, is awarded a certificate of appreciation for exemplary achievements in terms of Environment Awareness campaign, Career Counseling Campaign for the students of G.B.Memorial Institution during the year 2023.

Please accept our sincere thanks for selfless service of the college.

Bhagalali Milia Mrs. Bhagabati Mitra 30,05.23

G.B. Memorial Institution 14, Jaday Ghosh Road, Sarsuna, Kolkata-700061 H. S. Code No - 01345 Index No - C1/425







DATA PRIVACY DAY | তথ্য সুরক্ষা দিবস 28th January, 2022 | ২৮শে জানুয়ারী, ২০২২





Cyber Security Centre of Excellence, West Bengal
Department of Information Technology and Electronics
Government of West Bengal

do hereby acknowledge

Dr. Alak Kumar Chakravarti

for taking pledge on data privacy and creating a secure cyber space for the state and the country.



CYBER SAFE BENGAL :: CYBER SAFE INDIA



Office of the KANGANBERIA GRAM PANCHAYAT

Under

BISHNUPUR-II PANCHAYAT SAMITI

Baragagangohalia. Bishnupur. South 24 Parganas.

e-mail: ea.kanganberia@gmail.com

Phone No:8777781035

Letter of Appreciation

This is to certify that the NSS Unit of Vidyanagar College has been rendering their continuous service towards cleanliness, Health & Hygiene awareness, Tree plantation along with environmental awareness for years now.

We Kanganbeia Gram Panchayet wholeheartedly acknowledge the sincere effort and commendable social service activity carried out by the NSS unit of Vidyanagar College.

We offer our deepest gratitude and goodwill for your future endeavor.

Srema Pal 10.3.2024

Kanganberia Gram Panchayat

SRIMA PAL

Pradhan

Kanganberia Gram Panchayat Bishnupur II South 24 Parganas